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Pos. Num. Pilota
1 111 PEVERIERI Tiziano
2 114 DAL BOSCO Michele
3 544  RICCIO Massimiliano
4 214 DAZIANO Alessio
5 35 TOSETTO Michele
6 812 SCOLARO Massimiliano
7 15 PEVERIERI Graziano
8 211 TERENZI Andrea
9 973 TODARO Roberto
10 171 COTURRI Andrea
11 355 FONDELLI Gabriele
12 917 REBORA Stefano
13 577 CIRIALE Marcello
14 44 DI BARI Daniele
15 64 MAZZOTTI Andrea
16 168 FUSCONI Enrico
17 301 PREARSI Giuseppe
18 100 SIROTI Alessio
19 31 POLLARA Pietro
20 7 BANDINI Pierluigi
21 711 NERI Gabriele
22 180 SILVESTRO Damiano
23 728 CIAMPI Antonio
24 717 MEDDA Michele
25 571 SENSINI Marco
26 972 GALVANI Paolo
27 522 CORSINI Flavio
28 205 BONTADINI Maurizio
29 622 TABANI Luca
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Categoria

Team - Motoclub

A. Fagioli

Evergreen

Achille Varzi

Fossano

Motocross Bovolone
Arsago Corse

A. Fagioli

Deruta 2012 C. Della Maiolica
Rt 973 Mx School

Pellicorse

Marradi

Don Bosco Arenzano
Cassanese

Cerbone

F. Baracca

Leonardo Racing Team ltalia
Top Rider

Wyss Motorsport Team
Fossano

Pellicorse

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Segno

Castellarano

Il Centauro - Quartu S. Elena
Monte Coralli Faenza

Valli Del Chiese
Castellarano

Castellarano

Marradi

Esposto ore : 19:01
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Paroldo, sabato 01 luglio 2017
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Moto
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Motocross Senior e Femminile 2017

Transp .
20514
20507
20515
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20517
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20505
20518
20488
20497
20498
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20513
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